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Alert!

A This vehicle's VIN may not be unique and some alerts may be incorrectly attributed. Please

HPI Check | Vehicle Check | Report for E927MAS

E927MAS

Check performed: 02/05/2023

Check reference number: WH25784069

contact us if you have questions or concerns about this report.

A This cars MOT history shows a mileage discrepancy. See more

Report summary
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NOT RECORDED STOLEN

NOT EXPORTED

IMPORTED

NOT AN INSURANCE WRITE-OFF

MILEAGE DISCREPANCY!

MOT HISTORY

NO OWNERS BEFORE CURRENT

Alert details

https://hpicheck.com/reports/WH25784069/E927MAS
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NOT SCRAPPED

NO PLATE CHANGES

NO OUTSTANDING FINANCE

FRAUD GUARD: INCOMPLETE!

MOT EXPIRY: 23 /03 / 2024

PAST VALUATIONS

FUEL COSTS
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Warning - Short Vin

This vehicle's VIN may not be unique and some alerts may be incorrectly attributed. Please contact us if you

have questions or concerns about this report.

Mileage Discrepancy in MOT History

This cars MOT history shows a mileage discrepancy.

The information we hold

Vehicle description

Does the vehicle description below match the details on the V5 (logbook) and appearance of the vehicle? If not,

Your HPI Check guarantee will not be valid if the description below is different from the vehicle and/or the details
on the V5 (logbook).

Any potential issues or queries with the details you have provided are highlighted with a red *

Make BMW
Model M3

Engine size cc 2302
Engine number NOT KNOWN
Fuel Petrol
Body plan Coupe
Colour BLACK
Number of colour changes 0

Last colour change date N/A
Gearbox N/A

Year of manufacture 1987
Current owner/keeper acquired on 01/03/2022
Date of first registration in the UK 01/03/2022

Number of previous owners/keepers

CO, emissions

https://hpicheck.com/reports/WH25784069/E927MAS

0 - None before current

Not known for this licence plate

Not known for this licence plate
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VRM recorded as previously used or registered abroad before first registration with the DVLA.
The DVLA has not recorded this license plate as exported

The DVLA has not recorded this license plate as scrapped

Vehicle Tax
Tax Status Not taxed
Tax Expiry Date 01 September 2022

VIN match

We've run a check using the license plate provided. However we strongly recommend you update the check with
the VIN (chassis number) in order to protect yourself and to make sure you get all the details.

The VIN (chassis number) has not been provided
VIN:

V5 issue date:

V5 serial number:

Vehicle ownership

There are many circumstances where the 'owner' of a vehicle is not the 'keeper' as recorded on the DVLA V5C
document (logbook). These circumstances are described in more detail in the notes accompanying each alert

register.
Police stolen Licence plate not currently recorded by the police as
stolen
Insurance theft Licence plate not recorded by an insurer as a theft
Outstanding finance Licence plate not currently recorded as having an
active finance agreement or loan outstanding
Security watch Licence plate not currently recorded as 'at risk' on the
security watch register
Plate transfer No previous plates recorded

Vehicle condition

Condition alert Licence plate not recorded by insurers as a 'total loss'
(write-off)

Condition inspected Licence plate not recorded as a repaired insurance
'total loss'

https://hpicheck.com/reports/WH25784069/E927MAS
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Vehicle documents

V5C (Logbook) issue date

V5C (Logbook) serial number

HPI Check | Vehicle Check | Report for E927MAS

No V5C (logbook) issue date has been provided

No V5C (logbook) serial number has been provided

Vehicle manufacturer specification

This information is sourced from the vehicle manufacturer and will provide technical and environmental details

for this vehicle.

Vehicle description

Marque

Range

Engine size cc

Fuel

Colour
Transmission
Number of gears
Engine make

Year of manufacture
Date of first registration in the UK
Number of doors

Number of seats

Vehicle performance

Torque Lbft
Torque RPM
Power BHP
Power RPM
Max MPH

0-60 MPH
Power delivery

Aspiration

https://hpicheck.com/reports/WH25784069/E927MAS

BMW

3 SERIES
2302
PETROL
BLACK
MANUAL
5

BMW
1987
01/03/2022
2

4

99.9 Ib-ft

4750

200.0

6750

145

7.3s

NORMAL

NATURALLY ASPIRATED
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Driving axle REAR
Drive type 4X2

No of cylinders 4

Bore Not known
Stroke Not known

Vehicle economy

Urban MPG

Extra urban MPG

Combined MPG

CO; emissions Not known

COg; rating A

Vehicle dimensions

Length mm 4345
Width mm 1680
Height mm 1370

DVLA Records

This information is sourced from the DVLA Records and will provide technical and environmental details for this
vehicle.

Vehicle description

CO2 Emissions 0 g/km
Cylinder Capacity 2302 cc

First Registered Date December 1987
Fuel PETROL

Make BMW

Number Plate E927MAS
Colour BLACK
Manufacture Year 1987

https://hpicheck.com/reports/WH25784069/E927MAS 517
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Fuel Economy - Used Venhicles

No fuel economy information available for this vehicle.

Vehicle valuation

No guide valuation available for this vehicle.

Status

Current:

Vehicle mileage check

You have not provided the vehicle's current mileage so it has not been possible to check if it's consistent with the

data recorded on the National Mileage Register (NMR).
No mileage discrepancy is currently indicated by the National Mileage Register (NMR).

Warning: This car's MOT history shows a mileage discrepancy.

Current mileage

Enter mileage

Mileage History

Thank you for using HPICheck

Date: 02/05/2023 Ref: WH25784069

1 Paid with: STRIPE
HPI Multicheck 3-pack 29.97
Total £29.97
Net 24.98
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Vat 4.99

Please quote promotional code 7PJ8-NQQS-W3JG to obtain your prepaid checks.
You have 2 free checks remaining

Vouchers must be used within 2 years of purchase. You have 730 days remaining.
Check updated on: 02/05/2023
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